MLF GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2025-1-21
25 W 60 W 150 W
Yoke mount
100 W
Wall mount plate2
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
2 Included with 25 W and 60 W models only
1 Integrated photocell on certain configurations.

MLF GEN. 2
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO. WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2,3
EFFI-
CIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)4
CALCU-
LATED
TM21
(HRS)4
NEMA
type
B.U.G. EPA
(ft2)
LED
Cur-
rent
FINISH PHOTOCELL
(YES/NO)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
MASTER
CASE
QTY
CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE WITH INTEGRATED PHOTOCELL 5
MLFPS25B323CBK 15/25 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 3 396 136 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7HX6V B1 U0 G1 0.18 0.25 BLACK NO ≥0.87 ≤25 10
MLFPS60B323CBKP 35/60 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 8 453 141 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7HX6V B3 U0 G1 0.42 0.6 BLACK YES ≥0.87 ≤25 10
MLFPS100B323CBKP 60/80/100 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 15 806 158 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7HX6V B3 U0 G1 0.6 1 BLACK YES ≥0.87 ≤25 5
MLFPS150B323CBKP 100/120/150 120-347 3 000/4 000/5 000 23 258 155 80+ 50 000 9 000 140 000 7HX6V B3 U0 G1 0.6 1.5 BLACK YES ≥0.87 ≤25 5
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
5 Integrated ON/OFF photocell that can be easily disabled on selected models.
PART NO. WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT

LED
CURRENT
(mA)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LED
CURRENT
(mA)
MLFPS25B323CBK 15 1 964 131 55 2 126 142 55 2 114 141 55
25 2 910 116 92 3 396 136 92 3 274 131 92
MLFPS60B323CBKP 35 5 163 148 38 5 534 158 38 5 595 160 38
60 7 657 128 65 8 453 141 65 8 447 141 65
MLFPS100B323CBKP 60 9 738 162 35 10 188 170 35 10 185 170 35
80 12 515 156 46 13 435 168 46 13 214 165 46
100 14 774 148 58 15 806 158 58 15 162 152 58
MLFPS150B323CBKP 100 15 659 157 22 16 766 168 22 16 313 163 22
120 17 681 147 27 19 183 160 27 18 630 155 27
150 21 047 140 34 23 258 155 34 21 884 146 34
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
MLFPS25B323CBK: 25 W / 4 000 K
MLFPS60B323CBKP: 60 W / 4 000 K
MLFPS100B323CBKP: 100 W / 4 000 K
MLFPS150B323CBKP: 150 W / 4 000 K
PART NO. DLC PREMIUM
UNIQUE ID1

0-60 3 041.8 89.6
60-90 323.1 9.5
70-100 66.3 2
90-120 7.8 0.2
0-90 3 364.9 99.1
90-180 31 0.9
0-180 3 395.9 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
17.0' 4.82 38.3' 47.6'
34.0' 1.21 76.5' 95.1'
51.0' 0.54 114.8' 142.7'
68.0' 0.3 153.1' 190.3'
85.0' 0.19 191.3' 237.8'
102.0' 0.13 229.6' 285.4'
 Vert. Spread: 96.8°   Hor. Spread: 108.9°
MLF-PS25B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 25 W • 4 000 K • 3 396 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 2 553.4 30.2
0-40 4 205.8 49.8
0-60 7 321.8 86.6
60-90 1 059.9 12.5
70-100 246.6 2.9
90-120 18.1 0.2.
0-90 8 381.7 99.2
90-180 71.7 0.81
0-180 8 502.0 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
17.0' 11.2 43.4' 50.2'
34.0' 2.81 86.9' 100.3'
51.0' 1.25 130.3' 150.5'
68.0' 0.7 173.8' 200.7'
85.0' 0.45 217.2' 250.9'
102.0' 0.31 260.7' 301.0'
 Vert. Spread: 103.9°   Hor. Spread: 111.8°
MLF-PS60B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 60 W • 4 000 K • 8 453 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 4 679.4 29.6
0-40 7 730.2 48.9
0-60 13 624.5 86.2
60-90 2 051.2 13
70-100 483.4 3.1
90-120 33.2 0.2
0-90 15 675.7 99.2
90-180 129.9 0.8
0-180 15 805.6 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
17.0' 20.6 45.6' 50.2'
34.0' 5.14 91.2' 100.5'
51.0' 2.28 136.8' 150.7'
68.0' 1.28 182.4' 200.9'
85.0' 0.82 228.0' 251.1'
102.0' 0.57 273.6' 301.4'
 Vert. Spread: 106.6°   Hor. Spread: 111.8°
MLF-PS100B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 100 W • 4 000 K • 15 806 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
1 Complete IES files available on our website.
MLF GEN. 2  •  Rev. 2025-1-21
MLF GEN. 2
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 6 780.7 29.2
0-40 11 190.5 48.1
0-60 19 807.7 85.2
60-90 3 257.5 14
70-100 790.4 3.4
90-120 50.9 0.2
0-90 23 065.1 99.2
90-180 192.8 0.8
0-180 23 257.9 100
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
17.0' 29.8 49.5' 49.8'
34.0' 7.46 98.9' 99.6'
51.0' 3.32 148.4' 149.4'
68.0' 1.87 197.9' 199.2'
85.0' 1.19 247.3' 249.0'
102.0' 0.83 296.8' 298.8'
 Vert. Spread: 111.0°   Hor. Spread: 111.4°
MLF-PS150B-Q-3C-BK-XX • 150 W • 4 000 K • 23 258 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
1 Complete IES files available on our website.